LEVIFLOW® Ultrasonic Flowmeters
Ultraclean Fluid Handling
LFS Flowmeter Series
LFS-008: 0 – 0.8 l/min LFS-20: 0 – 20 l/min
LFS-04: 0 – 4 l/min LFS-50: 0 – 50 l/min
LFS-08: 0 – 8 l/min LFS-80: 0 – 80 l/min
Ultraclean Non-Invasive Flow Measurement!
ULTRASONIC FLOW MEASUREMENT

PP Cover for
SMB Connector
ORDER INFORMATION
Pos. Part Name Part # Shape Flow
Max. Liquid
Temp.
Fitting
(Tube)
Cable Special Feature Note
1a LFS-008-Z / LFS-008-U 100-30323 / 100-30324 Z / U 0 – 0.8 lpm 90 °C 1/4”
FEP
0.5 m
PVDF male
connector cover
Sensor specific
parameter for converter
calibration are delivered
on a tag attached to
the flowsensor.
1b LFS-04-Z-T025 / LFS-04-U-T025 100-30321 / 100-30322 Z / U 0 – 4 lpm 90 °C 1/4”
1c
1d
LFS-04-Z  / LFS-04-U
LFS-04H-Z / LFS-04H-U